
4^	OVER	
CORPO	LIBERO	

 
Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società CORPO LIBERO 

1 Caroccia Martina 17/09/01 Virtus Casalgrande 14,00 
2 Lettieri Martina 19/09/01 Virtus Casalgrande 13,10 
3 Bartoli Eleonora 12/07/01 Reggiana 12,70 
4 Messori Noemi 11/07/01 Virtus Casalgrande 12,60 
5 Palladini Alice 10/03/01 Virtus Casalgrande 12,10 
6 Franceschetti Camila 25/04/01 Reggiana 11,90 
7 Spaggiari Irene 18/04/00 Arena 11,70 
8 Pugnaghi Chiara 22/03/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 
9 Pugnaghi Alessia 22/03/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 

10 Spallanzani Alice 24/04/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 
11 Lorizio martina 31/08/01 Reggiana 0,00 

	

TRAVE	
 

Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAVE 
1 Bartoli Eleonora 12/07/01 Reggiana 11,50 
2 Franceschetti Camila 25/04/01 Reggiana 11,20 
3 Spaggiari Irene 18/04/00 Arena 8,90 
4 Palladini Alice 10/03/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 
5 Pugnaghi Chiara 22/03/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 
6 Pugnaghi Alessia 22/03/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 
7 Spallanzani Alice 24/04/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 
8 Messori Noemi 11/07/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 
9 Lorizio martina 31/08/01 Reggiana 0,00 

10 Caroccia Martina 17/09/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 
11 Lettieri Martina 19/09/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 

	

VOLTEGGIO	
 

Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società VOLTEGGIO 
1 Lettieri Martina 19/09/01 Virtus Casalgrande 14,30 
2 Caroccia Martina 17/09/01 Virtus Casalgrande 14,00 
3 Pugnaghi Chiara 22/03/01 Virtus Casalgrande 13,70 
4 Messori Noemi 11/07/01 Virtus Casalgrande 13,50 
5 Palladini Alice 10/03/01 Virtus Casalgrande 13,30 
6 Bartoli Eleonora 12/07/01 Reggiana 13,30 
7 Pugnaghi Alessia 22/03/01 Virtus Casalgrande 13,20 
8 Spaggiari Irene 18/04/00 Arena 13,00 
9 Franceschetti Camila 25/04/01 Reggiana 12,80 

10 Spallanzani Alice 24/04/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 
11 Lorizio martina 31/08/01 Reggiana 0,00 

	



4^	OVER	
TRAMPOLINO	

 
Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAMPOLINO 

1 Lettieri Martina 19/09/01 Virtus Casalgrande 14,80 
2 Palladini Alice 10/03/01 Virtus Casalgrande 14,70 
3 Messori Noemi 11/07/01 Virtus Casalgrande 14,70 
4 Caroccia Martina 17/09/01 Virtus Casalgrande 14,60 
5 Spaggiari Irene 18/04/00 Arena 14,50 
6 Pugnaghi Chiara 22/03/01 Virtus Casalgrande 14,50 
7 Pugnaghi Alessia 22/03/01 Virtus Casalgrande 14,50 
8 Bartoli Eleonora 12/07/01 Reggiana 14,50 
9 Franceschetti Camila 25/04/01 Reggiana 14,30 

10 Spallanzani Alice 24/04/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 
11 Lorizio martina 31/08/01 Reggiana 0,00 

	

PARALLELE	
 

Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società PARALLELE 
1 Bartoli Eleonora 12/07/01 Reggiana 14,40 
2 Franceschetti Camila 25/04/01 Reggiana 14,10 
3 Spaggiari Irene 18/04/00 Arena 13,80 
4 Palladini Alice 10/03/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 
5 Pugnaghi Chiara 22/03/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 
6 Pugnaghi Alessia 22/03/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 
7 Spallanzani Alice 24/04/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 
8 Messori Noemi 11/07/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 
9 Lorizio martina 31/08/01 Reggiana 0,00 

10 Caroccia Martina 17/09/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 
11 Lettieri Martina 19/09/01 Virtus Casalgrande 0,00 

	


